SPC-E

Ogrenci No

25280110042
25660110059
25221310020
25220210028
25280210026
25230510033
25240510033
25670710006
25610810004
25670710012
25220710006
25662210067
25630110058
25261310043
25280210013
25610810025
25240510024
25671110046
25220910016
25671210025
25610910013
25240610070
25610610044
25280310021
25663310001
25661850029
25240610074
25663310010
25620310021
25671110064

Ad Soyad
Ahmet Efe Cifcibasi

Ecrin Salman

Ediz Umut Kipik
Elanur Minevver Kurnaz
Emre Kabay

Esra Yaprak

Fatma Sena Esentirk
Feray Gilnaz Caligkan
Hebun Celik

Hiseyin Erkog
Litfiye Akkas

Medine Yilmaz
Mehmet Akif YUnla
Mehmet Kerim Gullu
Melda Aydinh

Melike Turkmen
Meray Delipalta
Meryem Gumis
Meryem Nisa Arslan
Narin Unli

Necla Ding

Nisa Unal

Ravza Turan

Sahra Bati

Salih Samet Anar
Ulas Glnay

Yagmur Yilman

Yasin Ers6z

Yusra Kiligarslan
Zeynep Oz



